
Coaches:

Todd Webb, Head Coach Baldwinsville
(B) JV Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Nov 18, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Nov 19, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Nov 20, 2025 Thu Practice
(Weigh Ins) N/A 5:35

PM
6:00
PM

Jordan-
Elbridge

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Nov 24, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 2, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 5, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Wrestling @
85 East
Genesee St

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Fulton 6:00

PM
7:00
PM Bodley H S

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

Dec 13, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season
(Liverpool JV
Scramble)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

3:00
PM

LIVERPOOL
HS MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
6:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:30
PM

NL

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Syracuse
City

6:00
PM

6:30
PM

PSLA @
Fowler High
School- Event
Entry Doors

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

Dec 20, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season
(Blindmen's
Invitational)

@ TBD 9:15
AM

2:00
PM

CNS HS-Main
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Bville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front
Departure Time:
6:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

NL



Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

West
Genesee

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
JHS Gym L

Jan 14, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

@
Jamesville-
Dewitt
(JD/CBA)

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

JD HS West
Gym

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Liverpool 5:30

PM

LIVERPOOL
HS MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Bus/Driver:
B'ville
Transportation

Departure Point:
Baker Front L

Jan 24, 2026 Sat

Regular
Season
(Larry Brown
Tournament)

TBD 7:00
AM

3:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
JHS Gym NL

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
JHS Gym L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-08


	Baldwinsville (B) JV Wrestling Coaches: Todd Webb, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Wrestling


